

GR-480 of 2020

R-480/2020

Present: Sri P.Paul (JO Code: WB01376), J.M, Dinhata in charge of JM, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court Dinhata

**Order no. 19 dated 10.12.2025**

Today is fixed for appearance I.d WA.

Both the accused are absent by petition.

Ld regular PO is on leave.

Fix **09.01.2026** for appearance I.d WA.

D/C by me,

**in charge of  
J.M 2nd Court,  
Dinhata, Cooch Behar**